LBLP | selectⒶRCH
LBLP | selectⒶRCH
Product Data Sheet
COMMERCIAL-GRADE
LED Back-Lit Panel | ECO-tier
1x4 | 2x2 | 2x4
Applications
Office Space School Hospitals Commercial

5850LM /
LBLP | selectⒶRCH
Ordering Guide
Model Series Size (FT) WATTselect (W) CCTselect (K)
LBLP
LED Backlit Panel
14 | 1x4
22 | 2x2
3-WATTselect:
25 | 25W
30 | 30W
35 | 35W
-S3 | 3-CCTselect:
35 | 3500K
40 | 4000K
50 | 5000K
24 | 2x4 3-WATTselect:
30 | 30W
40 | 40W
45 | 45W
Ordering number example: Choose your model specifications:
LBLP24-S3 LBLP 24 -S3
Please place dashes (-) in correct order. Model Series Size WATTselect + CCTselect
LBLP | selectⒶRCH
Power & CCT Control
Physical Features
Selectable
Wattage + CCT
• Built-in driver-based microprocessor is
programmed to deliver consistent power
output and precise color temperature. This
level of precision allows us to provide
project-based custom CCT panels.
Efficient Heat
Dissipation
• SMD chip printing is engineered for
optimum passive heat dissipation to
provide longer lifespan and ensure
minimum light decay.
Intelligent Driver
• Uniquely intelligent and reliable, the driver
is engineered from the ground up to
provide integrated safety features such as
short-circuit overload protection, low-
voltage prevention, non-stroboscopic, and
high efficiency electrical conversion
(PF>0.9). It is completely insulated from
the structure of the panel to ensure
isolated thermal effects from prolonged
use.
Photometric
1 x 4 | 25W
Luminous Distribution Isocandela Diagram
2 x 2 | 25W
Luminous Distribution Isocandela Diagram
2 x 4 | 40W
Luminous Distribution Isocandela Diagram
LBLP | selectⒶRCH
Sizing & Measurements
Model Series Dimensions Width (ft) Length (ft) Depth (ft) Weight (lb)
LBLP14 1 4 0.1 2.5
LBLP22 2 2 0.1 2.3
LBLP24 2 4 0.1 4.2
DLC Model Guide
Product ID Model No.* Controls Lumen Efficacy CCT THD PF
PU8ODB57 LBLP14-xx-yy-S3 No 5351 125 3000K — 5000K 15 0.9
PG5QFZWT LBLP22-xx-yy-S3 No 5238 126 3000K — 5000K 15 0.9
PIJI6WLR LBLP24-xx-yy-S3 No 6145 126 3000K — 5000K 15 0.9
* DLC Premium
Compatible Accessories
Category Model No.